Kent Hinged Multi Paver
1 KENT STAINLESS: EXTERNAL MANHOLES
KENT HINGED MULTI PAVER KHMP-1200/1200
The Kent Hinged Multi Paver is ideal for covering staircases down to tun-
nels, or for areas where equipment or supplies (spare parts, generators,
substations) may need to be lifted in and out relatively frequently. It is per-
fect where opening the manhole can be frequent, where a single operator
may arrive on site and where maintenance personnel may not have access

(England) and Lusail (Qatar).
Features:
 Laser Cut Lettering
 Kent Lift-Assist Mechanical
Struts
 Central support beam built into
cover
 Opens to 90 degrees
 Safety Stay as standard
 Lift Assist Automatic Watertight
option also available
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
2KENT STAINLESS: EXTERNAL MANHOLES
KENT HINGED MULTI PAVER KHMP-1200/1200
Product Code Clear Opening No. of Trays Tray Depth Visible Frame Size (Unsealed)
KHMP-1200/1200 1200mm x 1200mm 2 80mm 1320mm x 1320mm
KHMP-1800/1200 1800mm x 1200mm 3 80mm 1920mm x 1320mm
KHMP-1800/1800 1800mm x 1800mm 2/4 80mm 1920mm x 1920mm
KHMP-2400/1800 2400mm x1800mm 4 80mm 2520mm x 1920mm
KHMP-2400/2400 2400mm x 2400mm 4 80mm 2520mm x 2520mm
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Optional Safety Barrier Safety Grid Open Safety Grid
3 KENT STAINLESS: EXTERNAL MANHOLES
KENT HINGED MULTI PAVER KHMP-1200/1200